


 PO Box 289 
 Pulaski, Tennessee 38478 

 (931) 363-2585 

 

February 2, 2026 
 
Dear Heritage Club Traveler,  
 
We are rolling out our 2026 Heritage Club trip schedule and hope you will make plans to join us! 
We have found some fun new places to visit and are excited to share them with you. Our trips 
continue to grow in popularity so we will follow the same procedures as in previous years in hopes 
of keeping people from being waitlisted.  
 
A $20 non-fundable deposit per traveler, per trip will be required at the time of reservation. We will 
not be able to hold your spot(s) without a deposit. Should you cancel an existing reservation, we 
will not be able to refund the deposit. However, if the cancellation is made before the final payment 
date or if we are able to fill your spot on the trip you will be refunded any amount paid in addition 
to the initial $20 deposit.  
 
We	will	begin	taking	trip	reservations	for	bank	customers	and	their	guests	on	February	27th	
at	8	a.m.	Early	reservations	in	any	form	will	not	be	accepted.	Sign-ups for non-customers will 
begin March 6th. 	
 
Reservations can be made in person, through email, or over the phone. Please be ready to make 
your deposit at that time. We can take credit or debit cards, cash, or check. We can also debit your 
account with your permission. Do not send your credit card information or account numbers via 
email or voicemail.  
 
Detailed flyers for each trip can be found on our website and print copies are available by request at 
each of our locations. More details about the Biltmore Christmas trip will be announced soon!  
 
We look forward to traveling with you this year! Please let us know if we answer any questions or 
help you in any way.  
 
Sincerely,  

 
Savannah Bentley 
Giles County  
931-424-2105 
savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com 
 
Toyna Carter 
Limestone County 
256-233-8555 
toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com 
 
Melissa Stevenson 
Lincoln County 
931-433-9124 
melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com 
 

Melissa Haynie 
Marshall County  
931-359-5900 
melissa.haynie@fnbforyou.com 
 
Miranda Nichols 
Madison County  
256-325-4342 
miranda.nichols@fnbforyou.com 
 
Misty Shannon 
Cullman County 
256.774.9568 
misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com 


	At A Glance
	At A Glance Letter

